
The club needs someone in the race committee chair 
position. 
The race committee chair voices the needs of club racing groups 
to the commodore. No race money collecting involved. 
 
2016 Free Racing for all. 
 
    Weekly events: 
Mondays (Mentor Monday) 5:30 pm, RSVP required 608.792.1304 
Tuesdays, Laser Racing, 6 pm 
Wednesdays, Day Sailor Racing, 6pm 
Thursday, Cruisers Racing, 6 pm 
Sunday (Sail Sunday) all day. Grill 5pm or whenever. 
 
(All Adventurers dates and destinations are subject to change due to favored wind. Please RSVP.) 
Jan. 30, Sat, Cabin Fever Reliever, 1-3 pm, Heroes, Days Inn, La Crosse. 
Feb. 6 Sat, Noon Lunch, 1pm Day Sailors Fleet Meeting, Tom Sawyers 
March 6, Sunday, 2-5pm, Directorship Executive Meeting, Days Inn, Meeting Room 
March 22, Tuesday, 6pm Social, 7pm Organizational Meeting. 
April 23, Saturday, 9am Workday; Noon Directors Meeting at shelter. 
April 30, Saturday, 10-4 Launch Day, Day Sailors. 
May 7, Sat, 2–7pm, Adventurers to Upper Brice Prairie Landing via Black Snake/Black Deer 
Slough, and Tom Saywers or Dam run. Must RSVP ASAP. 608.792.1304 
May 11, Day Sailor Racing begins 
May 21, Sat, 1 – 6pm 
Adventurers Sail to Black River Spillway, Mosey's Landing, and Red Pines 
Bar/Restaurant. Must RSVP ASAP. 608.792.1304 
May 23, Monday, 5:30pm, to learn and practice some racing basics. This year 
racing is free at the La Crosse Sailing Club, RSVP Greg Martin 608.792.1304, 
before May 22. Lee Petersen will facilitate. 
June 12, Sun, 1-4 pm, Red Oaks Race, River Rats Bar/Restaurant Must RSVP 
June 14, Tues, 6pm, “How to Get More Sailing Days”, Greg Martin 
June 18, Sat., 5pm, International Night Social/ChickenQ 
June 27, Monday, 6pm, Sailing Spouses Pontoon Ride 
July 9, Saturday, 9am-1pm, Adventurers enter Sommer’s Chute. Must RSVP. 
July 16, Saturday, 5pm, Caribbean Social. 
July 19, Tuesday, 6pm, “Man Overboard” on the water, Lee Peterson 
August 6, Saturday, 4:30 pm, Adventurers Club Raft Up/ Overnight. Must RSVP. 
August 20, Saturday, 5pm, Pot luck Social, “Hawaiian Dancing On the Beach” 
Sept 1-9, Thursday, Adventures at Lake Superior, Red Cliff, Must RSVP, 608.792.1304 
Sept 10, Saturday, 5pm, Fish Boil Social 
Sept 24, Saturday, 6pm, Bonfire Social 
Oct 1, Saturday, 4pm, Club Raft Up/ Overnight Must RSVP., 608.792.1304 
Oct 8, Saturday, 9am, Fall Work Day. Directors Meeting on site Noon-1pm. 
Nov. 1, Tuesday, 6pm Social/7pm Fall Membership Meeting, Heroes, Days Inn 
Jan. 21, Tentative, Saturday, Noon-4pm, 2017 Cabin Fever Reliever, Days Inn 


